N-x
NoN-Metallic Fiberglass
Wall MouNt eNclosures
NeMa 4X (iP66) Fiberglass
electrical cabiNets
OM-AM
Empire Series
OM-AM Empire Series non-metallic

Hinge
3 Stainless
Steel Twist Latches
(4 On AM6036 Models)
N-x
E
n
c
lo
su
re
s
 To Order Visit omega.com/om-am_emp for Pricing and Details
 TwIsT LATchEs
 MOdEL NuMbEr hEIghT wIdTh dEPTh
 OM-AM363012L 36" 30" 12"
 OM-AM363016L 36" 30" 16"
 OM-AM363612L 36" 36" 12"
 OM-AM363616L 36" 36" 16"
 OM-AM483612L 48" 36" 12"
 OM-AM483616L 48" 36" 16"
 OM-AM603612L 60" 36" 12"
 OM-AM603616L 60" 36" 16"
 MOdEL NuMbEr A b c d E F g h I J K L M N s # LATchEs
 OM-AM363012L 921 768 258 1029 791 306 988 610 305 851 699 794 641 397 321
  (36.25) (30.25) (10.16) (40.5) (31.15) (12.03) (38.9) (24) (12) (33.5) (27.5) (31.25) (25.25) (15.63) (12.63) 3
 OM-AM363016L 915 763 360 1029 791 407 988 610 305 851 699 794 641 397 321
  (36.04) (30.04) (14.16) (40.5) (31.15) (16.03) (38.9) (24) (12) (33.5) (27.5) (31.25) (25.25) (15.63) (12.63) 3
 OM-AM363612L 921 921 258 1029 944 306 988 762 381 851 851 794 794 397 397
  (36.25) (36.25) (10.16) (40.5) (37.15) (12.03) (38.9) (30) (15) (33.5) (33.5) (31.25) (31.25) (15.63) (15.63) 3
 OM-AM363616L 915 915 360 1029 944 407 988 762 381 851 851 794 794 397 397
  (36.04) (36.04) (14.16) (40.5) (37.15) (16.03) (38.9) (30) (15) (33.5) (33.5) (31.25) (31.25) (15.63) (15.63) 3
 OM-AM483612L 1226 921 258 1334 944 306 1293 762 381 1156 851 1099 794 549 397
  (48.25) (36.25) (10.16) (52.5) (37.15) (12.03) (50.9) (30) (15) (45.5) (33.5) (43.25) (31.25) (21.63) (15.63) 3
 OM-AM483616L 1220 915 360 1334 944 407 1293 762 381 1156 851 1099 794 549 397
  (48.04) (36.04) (14.16) (52.5) (37.15) (16.03) (50.9) (30) (15) (45.5) (33.5) (43.25) (31.25) (21.63) (15.63) 3
 OM-AM603612L 1530 921 258 1638 944 306 1598 762 381 1461 851 1403 794 702 397
  (60.25) (36.25) (10.16) (64.5) (37.15) (12.03) (62.9) (30) (15) (57.5) (33.5) (55.25) (31.25) (27.63) (15.63) 4
 OM-AM603616L 1525 915 360 1638 944 407 1598 762 381 1461 851 1403 794 702 397
  (60.04) (36.04) (14.16) (64.5) (37.15) (16.03) (62.9) (30) (15) (57.5) (33.5) (55.25) (31.25) (27.63) (15.63) 4
DIMENSIONS: mm (inch)
Ordering Examples: OM-AM363012L, wall mount fiberglass enclosure with twist latches,
36 H x 30 W x 12" D.
OM-AM603612L, wall mount cover fiberglass twist latches, 60 H x 36 W x 12" D, and
OM-P6036CS, steel sub-panel for 60 x 36" enclosure.
OM-AMPrINTPOcKET, print
pocket with adhesive tape.
 MOdEL  hEIghT wIdTh
 NuMbEr mm (inch) mm (inch)